
 

 
Center Closed Dates for July 2023- June 2024 
Date Day of Week Holiday/Event 
July 4 Tuesday Independence Day Holiday 

September 4 Monday Labor Day Holiday 

October 20 Friday Professional Development/Carpet Cleaning 

November 10 Friday Veteran’s Day Holiday 

November 23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Holiday 

November 24 Friday Professional Development 

December 25 Monday Christmas Day Holiday 

December 26 & 27 Tuesday & Wednesday Professional Development/Carpet Cleaning 

January 1 Monday New Year’s Day Holiday 

January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr Day Holiday 

February 19 Monday President’s Day Holiday 

March 8 Friday Professional Development/Carpet Cleaning 

March 29 Friday Good Friday Holiday 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day Holiday 

 
Center Hours 

Fall Semester 7:30 am – 5:30 pm 

Christmas Break 7:00 am – 4:30 pm 

Spring Semester 7:30 am – 5:30 pm 

Spring Break 7:00 am – 4:30 pm 

Summer  7:00 am – 4:30 pm 
(Summer hours begin the Monday after spring commencement until the beginning of the third week of August.) 
 
Fee Schedule 2023-2024 

Infant-Toddler Room $1,138.50/month 

Preschool Room $1,028.50/month 
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